INSTRUCTIONS

This form ts to be filed with the appropetate: Distrdct Oftice ot the Division not later than 20 days atter the completion of any newly-drlled or '
despened wells It shall be accompinted by one capy ot all eloctrtcal and radio=activily logs run on the well and a summary ot all spectal tests con-
ductod, fncluding drill stem tests. All depths reported shall be measured deptha, In the case of directionolly drlled wells, truo vertical dopths shall
also be reporteds For multiple ecompletton::, liema 30 through 34 shall be reported for cach zone. The torm 15 0 be filed in quintuplicate except on
state land, where six coples are required. Seo Rule 1105,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITIl GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexio;) Northwestem New Mexico
T. Anhy T. Canyon 8599 T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. “‘B"’
T. Salt T. Strawn 9409 T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. “C"
8. Salt T. Atoka 9978 T. Pictured Cliffs T. Pepn. *‘D”
T. Yates T. Miss T. Cliff House T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian T. Point Lookout — . T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres _______._2_3_5..9___ T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Gloriets 3756 T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburgef e T. Dakota T.
T. Dlinebry T. Gt. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand T. Tntrada T.
T. Abo 5908 T. Bone Springs T. Wingate T.
T Wolfcamp 7003  tMorrow Clastics 10369 T. Chinle T.
T. Penn i r. Chester 10747 T. Pemian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) 8390 T. Penn “A" T.
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR 20KNES
No. 1, from to No. 4, from to
Wo. 2, from...... to No. 5, from to
No. 3, from to 3 No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from to feet,
No- 2, frown 0. fcct_
Wo. 3, from to feet.
No. 4, from to fect.
i FORMATION RECORD (Attach additiondl sheets if necessary)
From To T::c;:::. F ormation From To Ti:::;::’" Formation
26 165 |[165 | Surface 7500 | 8600 | 1100 | Lime, Shale
35(5) 3225 ig5 Redbeds, Anhy 8600 | 9100 | 500 | Dolo, Lime
75 | Sand, Anhy 9100 | 9220 | 120 | Dolo, Lime, Shale
éggg 28-5’(8) 433 Anhy, Lime - 9220 | 10110} 890 Lime, Shale
412 | Dolo 10100/ 10520| 410 | Lime, Sand, Shale
3070 | 3500 | 430 | Dolo, Cht 10520| 10760] 240 | Shale |

3500 | 4160 | 660 Dolo

4160 | 4446 | 286 Dolo, Sand

4446 5180 [ 734 Dolo

5180 ] 5364 | 184 Dolo, Sand

5364 | 5872 | 508 Dolo

5872 | 6200 | 328 Dolo, Shale, Anhy
62001{ 6970 | 770 Dolo

6970 ] 7210 | 240 Dolo, Lime

7210} 7500 | 290 Lime




